
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
1 
2 
3 

No. 
23 
38 
12 
37 
48 
17 
21 
94 

4 

Class 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
FV 
FV 
FV 

Name 
Andy Melvin 
Sean Guthrie 
John LaRue 
Bill Kephart 
Steve Meyer 
John Copple 
Tyler Hunter 
Robert Neumeister 
Mark Felsen 

Hometown 
Lakewood CO 
Albuquerque NM 
Muncie IN 
Colorado Springs CO 
Longmont CO 
Golden CO 
Denver CO 
Pueblo CO 
Denver CO 

Region 
Colo 
RioG 
Indy 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
CDR 
Colo 
Colo 

Member_ID 
478548 
501417 
213846 
218084 
384120 
267597_1 
327175_0 
112181 
324875_0 

Make-Model 
00 Van Diemen RF00
90 Swift DB6 
15 Vestal  
15 Vestal Crane 02 15
11 Piper DF5 
03 Van Diemen FF16
06 Vortec 
78 Lynx Querida 
03 Vortech 

Sponsor 
U-BOAT WATCH / American P
Car Crafters 

T'Cheli Jewelry 

Hoosier Tires/Redline Oil/RCE
Fones West Digital Systems / 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 

Best Tm 
1:35.320 
1:36.694 
1:36.303 
1:36.817 
1:37.980 
1:38.426 
1:44.310 
1:44.480 
1:47.938 

Total Tm 
25:21.087 
25:34.704 
25:35.087 
25:35.303 
25:50.068 
25:53.770 
25:34.430 
25:35.178 
26:16.578 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:35.320) for FF by Andy Melvin. 
Provisional 3:04 PM Final 3:34 PM 

Printed: 5/28/2016 4:16:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: John Frank 
Chief Steward: Gloria Larson/Ken Patterson 
Chairmain of SOM: Bob Eddy 
Sanction # 16-M-4055-S, 16-RQ-4556-S, 16-PDX-4557-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  rocky mountain division scca 

Margin of Victory 
13.617 

Avg. Speed 
78.102 

Best Lap Tm 
1:35.320 

Best Speed 
83.089 

Best Lap by 
23 - Andy Melvin 

Home of Heroes Grand Prix 

Grp 3 - Majors 

Grp 3 - Sat Race 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 14:36:40 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

5/28/2016 02:35 PM 

Home of Heroes Grand Prix
Hosted by Continental Divide Region SCCA

Official Results


